CN113-230 AUTOMOTIVE CARD EDGE CONNECTOR SERIES
230 PINS, 0.5MM PITCH, R/A SMT MOUNT, Qseven/MXM2.1 Connector
SPECIFICATIONS:
Insulation Resistance: 250MΩ min. at 500V DC
Withstanding Voltage: 500Vrms for 1min
Voltage Rating: 50V AC
Current Rating: 0.5A MAX
Contact Resistance: 200mΩ max. at 20mV max.
Operating Temp.: - 40°C ～ +85°C
Mating Cycle: 35 times
MATERIALS AND FINISH:
• Contacts: Pb
• Insulator: LCP
• GND Metal Pads: Bs
• Screw-Down Nut: Bs
FEATURES:
• Automotive Grade Performance
• Mechanically compliant with Qseven and MXM2,1
Module Interface design
• Screw-Down feature to secure module and
connector connection
PART NUMBER:
CN113-230-0001(01)VE
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS:
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT:
© 2020 Yamaichi Electronics USA Incorporated. All brand or
product names may be trademarks of their respective companies.
Yamaichi Electronics USA Inc.
Visit Us @ WWW.YEU.COM
Email: Info@yeu.com
TEL: 408-715-9100
Series Name
RA Mount 230pins
Au Plating Thickness: 0.10 um
Top View
Front View